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@ National Parks 2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:41pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohi19.35 VS branhamsballerz 111.20
Ballbusters 70 184.15 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 2 127.35
AnonFLEX5 114.10 Vs The Machine 117.00
Cash 151.30 VS Swanson Song 152.05
OCSF9 179.50 VS #2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINSERDY,LON
Bootleggers 104.40 Vs Silence of the Lambs 140.30

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd72.00 S Ballbusters 70 158.80
branhamsballerz 122.70 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 2 165.45
AnonFLEX5 122.10 Vs Cash 129.65
The Machine 149.10 Vs Swanson Song 84.15
OC SF9 174.65 VS Bootleggers 89.50
#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURIN3TEQDY,LONDION Silence of the Lambs 147.40

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohi60.30 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 2 143.55
branhamsballerz 105.45 VS Ballbusters 70 123.80
AnonFLEX5 129.10 VS Swanson Song 107.70
The Machine 117.90 VS Cash 110.05
OC SF9 141.65 VS Silence of the Lambs 130.45
#2L AMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINIIEXMDY,LONION Bootleggers 127.55

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd03.85 VS AnonFLEX5 125.80
branhamsballerz 160.75 Vs The Machine 137.75
Ballbusters 70 104.00 VS Bootleggers 114.45
*Philadelphia Eagles 2 153.55 Vs Silence of the Lambs 126.35
Cash 98.00 VS OCSF9 141.90
Swanson Song 154.60 VS #2L AMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINSIERDY,LON

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd37.25 VS The Machine 143.90
branhamsballerz 128.70 Vs Cash 155.55
Ballbusters 70 139.90 VS OCSF9 145.25
*Philadelphia Eagles 2 178.15 VS #2L AMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINGERDY,LON
AnonFLEX5 116.40 VS Bootleggers 110.50
Swanson Song 116.35 Vs Silence of the Lambs 124.45

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohn92.05 VS Silence of the Lambs 114.55
branhamsballerz 137.40 Vs Bootleggers 147.35
Ballbusters 70 146.70 VS Swanson Song 105.05
*Philadelphia Eagles 2 147.30 Vs The Machine 114.50
AnonFLEX5 89.20 VS OCSF9 158.35
Cash 91.85 VS #2L AMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINGEIDY,LON

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohn81.10 VS Bootleggers 142.70
branhamsballerz 137.60 'S #2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINSEQDY,LON
Ballbusters 70 153.35 Vs The Machine 128.75
*Philadelphia Eagles 2 135.75 Vs AnonFLEX5 116.65
Cash 121.30 Vs Silence of the Lambs 111.40
Swanson Song 119.45 VS OC SF9 110.95
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd51.65

branhamsballerz
Ballbusters 70
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
AnonFLEX5

The Machine

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

113.15
141.90
140.65
180.80
199.80

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohn97.05

branhamsballerz
Ballbusters 70
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
AnonFLEX5

The Machine

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

145.55
181.85
137.40
109.10
109.00

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd14.15

branhamsballerz
Ballbusters 70
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
The Machine
Swanson Song

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

112.45
130.55
164.15

89.95
127.35

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djoh113.10

branhamsballerz
Ballbusters 70
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
The Machine

Cash

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

131.65
146.65
143.20
164.75

90.65

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohi55.15

Ballbusters 70
AnonFLEX5
Cash

OC SF9
Bootleggers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

140.35
144.30
67.30
159.50
90.10

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohdi11.40

branhamsballerz
AnonFLEX5
The Machine
OC SF9

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINSIEODY ,LONDION

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

115.20

99.10
159.85
168.25

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohi12.60

branhamsballerz
AnonFLEX5
The Machine
OC SF9

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINQERDY ,LONION

91.95
138.30
108.95
136.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Cash

Swanson Song
Silence of the Lambs
OC SF9

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINJESDY,LC

Bootleggers

Swanson Song

OC SF9

Cash

Bootleggers

Silence of the Lambs

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINQE&MDY,LC

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINQZEGDY,LC

Silence of the Lambs
AnonFLEX5

Cash

OC SF9
Bootleggers

OC SF9
AnonFLEX5

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURIN/EGDY,LC

Swanson Song
Silence of the Lambs
Bootleggers

branhamsballerz
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
The Machine
Swanson Song

#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINQIEMDY,LC

Silence of the Lambs

Ballbusters 70
*Philadelphia Eagles 2
Cash

Swanson Song
Bootleggers

Silence of the Lambs

*Philadelphia Eagles 2
Ballbusters 70
Swanson Song

Cash

Silence of the Lambs
Bootleggers
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167.00
138.95
118.15
170.20

92.60

96.65
143.25
130.05
105.10

88.75

189.35
127.95
155.95
86.05
87.20

114.65
121.60

82.60
147.00
109.85

123.30
182.10
130.40
110.75

143.95

114.10
179.80
107.20
129.65
129.60
105.45

167.75
105.15
153.30

71.80
134.20
100.65
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Silence of the Lambs 151.95 VS The Machine 137.80
AnonFLEX5 196.60 VS Ballbusters 70 156.35
#2LLAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINAEAMDY,LONDON

*Philadelphia Eagles 2 143.65

Bootleggers 103.10

branhamsballerz 91.10

Cash 98.45

OC SF9 152.25

Swanson Song 154.20

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohi36.10

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Silence of the Lambs 166.10 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 2 121.25
AnonFLEX5 149.05 S OC SF 9 79.45
#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURINJEUDY,LONDON

Ballbusters 70 158.90

Bootleggers 109.85

branhamsballerz 111.70

Cash 90.40

Swanson Song 0.00

The Machine 122.95

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djoh30.70

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

AnonFLEX5 90.15 VS Silence of the Lambs 127.05
OC SF9 79.30 Vs *Philadelphia Eagles 2 163.20
#2LAMAR,DOBBINS,HOCK,METCALF,MCLAURIN7JERDY,LONDON

Ballbusters 70 137.65

Bootleggers 71.80

branhamsballerz 156.75

Cash 83.20

Swanson Song 0.00

The Machine 151.05

Tua, Chubb, Henry, Allen, Godwin, Andrews, Djohd01.30
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